BILJARTCOMP. "DE ZANDSTEE"

MAANDAGGROEP
A. Hertogh

Jn. Kooijman

J. v.d. Vlis

Sj. Kooijman

H. v.d. Berg

L. Bruin

G. Zwaan

H. v.d. Houten

T. v.d. Logt

DINSDAGGROEP
A. Klijn

M. Hoekman

Ls. Schilder

R. Boersma

T. Smit

K. v. Geebergen
G. Pater

B. Hoekman

R. Komen

WOENSDAGGROEP
B. Wissink

N. Hertogh

J.A. Strooper

J. Beers

A. Jongejan

Th. Dekker

F. v. Vegten
H. v. Woesik
P. Deutekom
A. Klaver

B. Groot

H. v. Dijk

L. Dignum

DONDERDAGGROEP
A.v. Loon

J. Bleijendaal
T. Deutekom
H. Kleef

W. Jeninga
W. Boerdijk
H. Dekker
Jn. Mulder
C. Sijs

P. Tesselaar
M. v. Diepen
C. v. Stein

wedstr.

33
31
30
30
33
22
33
26
0

wedstr. winst rem. verlies pnt.
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33
33
31
34
34
34
34
31

wedstr.

26
26
23
23
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24
27
27
20
22
14
24
9

wedstr.

21
20
20
19
19
14
18
15
18
18
12
18

winst rem. verlies pnt.

21
20
17
17
15
12
10
5
0

22
19
17
16
17
17
15
13
8

winst rem. verlies pnt.

17
17
15
14

winst rem. verlies pnt.
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STAND per : 01-04-2023

12
10
11
13
17
10
23
21
0

10
12
14
13
17
17
19
19
23

8
9
7
8
12
11
15
16
11
13
7
20
6

42
41
36
34
31
24
20
10
0

46
40
36
34
34
34
30
28
16

35
34
31
29
28
25
24
22
18
18
14
8
6

38
25
24
22
21
16
15
12
12
10
9
8

car.

508
497
512
429
404
326
243
179

0

car.
509
524
453
391
659
645
540
306
214

car.
646
903
560
735
602
561
521
692
519
428
298
347
168

car.

1046
818
537
564
966
791

1432
307
546
716
448
386

brt.

721
726
639
713
786
485
804
603

0

brt.
599
644
659
687
654
678
797
704
588

brt.
438
519
479
424
543
505
568
532
396
488
258
516
192

brt.
437
390
441
366
391
260
313
325
397
353
244
385

moy.

0,70
0,68
0,80
0,60
0,51
0,67
0,30
0,30
0,00

moy.

0,85
0,81
0,69
0,57
1,01
0,95
0,68
0,43
0,36

moy.

1,47
1,74
1,17
1,73
1,11
1,11
0,92
1,30
1,31
0,88
1,16
0,67
0,88

moy.

2,39
2,10
1,22
1,54
2,47
3,04
4,58
0,94
1,38
2,03
1,84
1,00

h.s.
16
15
11
17
24
30
51

14
22
16
10



